
Fees list for the academic year 2024-25

Registration fee    £100

Payable on registration and non-refundable

Acceptance of place deposit, Nursery   £200

Applicable for all, including those in receipt of Early Years 

entitlement.

Acceptance of place deposit, Reception,   £400

Year 1 and Year 2

In the spring term of your child’s �nal year in Nursery you will be 

required to increase your acceptance deposit by an additional 

£200, to a total of £400, to secure a place in Reception. 

If your child does not progress into Reception, your £200 Nursery 

acceptance deposit will be deducted from your �nal invoice as your 

child leaves the school, or refunded if you have no outstanding fees 

to pay, and the required notice period (as explained in the terms 

and conditions) has been given.  

Termly tuition fees 
Includes personal accident Insurance

Nursery rate above 15 hours             £9.35 per hour*

Reception under 5s about 15 hours                £9.35 per hour*

Reception over 5s (no longer eligable for 
Early Years entitlement), charged in 3 equal 
termly instalments of £3,120    £9,360 per annum

Years 1 and 2, charged in 3 equal termly                                                              

instalments of £3,225          £9,675 per annum       

* We participate in the Government’s Early Years Funding Scheme 

(nursery vouchers) which entitles parents to up to a maximum of 15 

free hours per week for a period of up to six terms, from the term after a 

child reaches the age of three years, to the term after a child reaches the 

age of �ve years. Additional hours are charged at the published hourly 

rate.

        

Additional charges 

                                       
Early Birds (8am - 8.30am) per 30 minutes      £2.95

After school care (3.30pm - 5.30pm) per 30 minutes   £2.85

Lunches, per day   £3.95**

Nursery sessions

Morning session (8.30am - 12.30pm)       4 hours

Afternoon session (12.30pm - 3.30pm)   3 hours

All day session (8.30am - 3.30pm)   7 hours

Extended late room (3.30pm - 5.30pm)   2 hours

 

** Lunches, payable termly in advance, are compulsory for all children 

attending all day or for a morning session.

Notice

As set out in the school’s Terms and Conditions, one full term’s notice 

in writing is required before the withdrawal of a pupil from the school, 

otherwise a full term’s fees in lieu of notice will be due.

Payment        

Fees may be paid by direct transfer into the school’s Lloyds bank 

account. The account number is 72090968 and the sort code is 30-80-

37. The parent code, shown on the bill as a number, or your child’s name 

must be quoted as the reference for this payment.

Exeter School no longer accepts credit or debit cards for the payment of 

school fees. 

Personal accident and dental insurance

This covers serious injury of a lasting nature occurring during term time 

or holidays as well as dental treatment arising as a result of a dental 

accident or emergency. This is included in the termly fees.

Personal e�ects                                                                                     

The school stresses the need to ensure that the pupil’s personal 

clothing and property (which should also be clearly marked with the 

pupil’s name) are covered by family insurance. The school’s own policy 

protects parents only where negligence can be claimed (e.g. watch lost 

having been handed to a member of sta� for safe custody). 


